
General information about company

Scrip code 519126

NSE Symbol HNDFDS

MSEI Symbol NA

ISIN INE254N01026

Name of the company Hindustan Foods Limited

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2025

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? No
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Declaration

Sr.
No. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Promoter

Group
Public

shareholder
Non Promoter- Non

Public

1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No

2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No

3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No

4 Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding? Yes No Yes No

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts
are issued? No No No No

6 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes No Yes No

7 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Pledged"? No No

8 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Non-Disposal
Undertaking"? No No

9 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of
Pledge or NDU, if any? No No

10 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No

11 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? Yes
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Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)

As on shareholding date 100 7.88

As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 7.94

As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 6.33

As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 3.94

As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 4.17
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category
(I)

Category
of
shareholder
(II)

Nos. Of
shareholders
(III)

No. of
fully paid
up equity
shares
held (IV)

No.
Of
Partly
paid-
up
equity
shares
held
(V)

No. Of
shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts
(VI)

Total nos.
shares
held (VII)
= (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

Shareholding
as a % of
total no. of
shares
(calculated
as per
SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each
class of securities (IX)

No. Of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities
(XA)

No. of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants
(XB)

No. Of
Outstanding
ESOP
Granted
(XC)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities, No.
of Warrants
and ESOP etc.
(X) =
(XA+XB+XC)

Total No.
of shares
on fully
diluted
basis
(including
warrants,
ESOP,
Convertible
Securities
etc.) (XI)=
(VII+X)

No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as a
% of
(A+B+C)

Class eg:X Class
eg:Y Total

(A)

Promoter
&
Promoter
Group

10 73254877 73254877 61.31 73254877 73254877 61.31 73254877

(B) Public 66608 46226885 46226885 38.69 46226885 46226885 38.69 147100 147100 46373985

(C)
Non
Promoter-
Non Public

(C1)
Shares
underlying
DRs

(C2)

Shares held
by
Employee
Trusts

Total 66618 119481762 119481762 100 119481762 119481762 100 147100 147100 119628862
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category
(I)

Category
of
shareholder
(II)

Shareholding
, as a %
assuming
full
conversion
of
convertible
securities (
as a
percentage
of diluted
share
capital)
(XII)=
(VII)+(X) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of
Locked in shares
(XIII)

Number of
Shares
pledged
(XIV)

Non-
Disposal
Undertaking
(XV)

Other
encumbrances,
if any (XVI)

Total Number of
Shares
encumbered
(XVII) =
(XIV+XV+XVI)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

Sub-categorization of shares

No. (a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a %
of total
Shares
held (b)

No.
(a)

As a % of
total
Shares
held (b)

Sub-
category
(i)

Sub-
category
(ii)

Sub-
category
(iii)

(A)

Promoter
&
Promoter
Group

61.24 73254877

(B) Public 38.76 1979349 4.28 43749520 0 0 0

(C)
Non
Promoter-
Non Public

(C1)
Shares
underlying
DRs

(C2)

Shares held
by
Employee
Trusts

Total 100 1979349 1.66 117004397 0 0 0
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sr. No.
Category &
Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Nos. Of
shareholders
(III)

No. of
fully paid
up equity
shares
held (IV)

No.
Of
Partly
paid-
up
equity
shares
held
(V)

No. Of
shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts
(VI)

Total nos.
shares
held (VII)
= (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

Shareholding
as a % of
total no. of
shares
(calculated
as per
SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each
class of securities (IX)

No. Of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities
(XA)

No. of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants
(XB)

No. Of
Outstanding
ESOP
Granted
(XC)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities, No.
of Warrants
and ESOP etc.
(X) =
(XA+XB+XC)

Total No.
of shares
on fully
diluted
basis
(including
warrants,
ESOP,
Convertible
Securities
etc.) (XI)=
(VII+X)

No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
as a %
of
Total
Voting
rightsClass eg:

X
Class
eg:Y Total

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

(1) Indian

(a) Individuals/Hindu
undivided Family 8 26296732 26296732 22.01 26296732 26296732 22.01 26296732

(d) Any Other
(specify) 2 46958145 46958145 39.3 46958145 46958145 39.3 46958145

Sub-Total
(A)(1) 10 73254877 73254877 61.31 73254877 73254877 61.31 73254877

(2) Foreign

Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(1)+(A)
(2)

10 73254877 73254877 61.31 73254877 73254877 61.31 73254877

B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

(1) Institutions (Domestic)

(a) Mutual Funds 4 2001186 2001186 1.67 2001186 2001186 1.67 0 0 2001186

(c) Alternate
Investment Funds 10 5147081 5147081 4.31 5147081 5147081 4.31 0 0 5147081

(d) Banks 2 1680 1680 0 1680 1680 0 0 0 1680

(e) Insurance
Companies 7 10290305 10290305 8.61 10290305 10290305 8.61 0 0 10290305

(i) NBFCs registered
with RBI 1 665 665 0 665 665 0 0 0 665

Sub-Total
(B)(1) 24 17440917 17440917 14.6 17440917 17440917 14.6 0 0 17440917

(2) Institutions (Foreign)

(d)
Foreign Portfolio
Investors
Category I

61 6145541 6145541 5.14 6145541 6145541 5.14 0 0 6145541

(e)
Foreign Portfolio
Investors
Category II

8 724677 724677 0.61 724677 724677 0.61 0 0 724677

Sub-Total
(B)(2) 69 6870218 6870218 5.75 6870218 6870218 5.75 0 0 6870218

(3) Central Government / State Government(s)

(4) Non-institutions

(b)

Directors and
their relatives
(excluding
independent
directors and
nominee
directors)

3 2873644 2873644 2.41 2873644 2873644 2.41 1200 1200 2874844

(c) Key Managerial
Personnel 2 125450 125450 0.1 125450 125450 0.1 800 800 126250

(d)

Relatives of
promoters (other
than ‘immediate
relatives’ of
promoters
disclosed under
‘Promoter and
Promoter Group’
category)

1 25319 25319 0.02 25319 25319 0.02 0 0 25319

(g)

Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs

64442 11408377 11408377 9.55 11408377 11408377 9.55 800 800 11409177

(h)

Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs

11 3286003 3286003 2.75 3286003 3286003 2.75 144300 144300 3430303

(i) Non Resident
Indians (NRIs) 1319 685406 685406 0.57 685406 685406 0.57 0 0 685406

(k) Foreign
Companies 1 1064018 1064018 0.89 1064018 1064018 0.89 0 0 1064018

(l) Bodies Corporate 146 2152154 2152154 1.8 2152154 2152154 1.8 0 0 2152154

(m) Any Other
(specify) 590 295379 295379 0.25 295379 295379 0.25 0 0 295379

Sub-Total
(B)(4) 66515 21915750 21915750 18.34 21915750 21915750 18.34 147100 147100 22062850

Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+
(B)(2)+(B)
(3)+(B)(4)

66608 46226885 46226885 38.69 46226885 46226885 38.69 147100 147100 46373985

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total (
A+B+C2 ) 66618 119481762 119481762 100 119481762 119481762 100 147100 147100 119628862

Total
(A+B+C ) 66618 119481762 119481762 100 119481762 119481762 100 147100 147100 119628862
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sr. No.
Category &
Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Shareholding
, as a %
assuming
full
conversion
of
convertible
securities (
as a
percentage
of diluted
share
capital)
(XII)=
(VII)+(X) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of
Locked in shares
(XIII)

Number of
Shares
pledged
(XIV)

Non-
Disposal
Undertaking
(XV)

Other
encumbrances,
if any (XVI)

Total Number of
Shares
encumbered
(XVII) =
(XIV+XV+XVI)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

Sub-categorization of shares

No. (a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a %
of total
Shares
held (b)

No.
(a)

As a % of
total
Shares
held (b)

Sub-
category
(i)

Sub-
category
(ii)

Sub-
category
(iii)

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

(1) Indian

(a) Individuals/Hindu
undivided Family 21.98 26296732

(d) Any Other
(specify) 39.25 46958145

Sub-Total
(A)(1) 61.24 73254877

(2) Foreign

Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(1)+(A)
(2)

61.24 73254877

B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

(1) Institutions (Domestic)

(a) Mutual Funds 1.67 0 0 2001186 0 0 0

(c) Alternate
Investment Funds 4.3 0 0 5147081 0 0 0

(d) Banks 0 0 0 180 0 0 0

(e) Insurance
Companies 8.6 0 0 10290305 0 0 0

(i) NBFCs registered
with RBI 0 0 0 665 0 0 0

Sub-Total
(B)(1) 14.58 0 0 17439417 0 0 0

(2) Institutions (Foreign)

(d)
Foreign Portfolio
Investors
Category I

5.14 915331 14.89 6145541 0 0 0

(e)
Foreign Portfolio
Investors
Category II

0.61 0 0 724677 0 0 0

Sub-Total
(B)(2) 5.74 915331 13.32 6870218 0 0 0

(3) Central Government / State Government(s)

(4) Non-institutions

(b)

Directors and
their relatives
(excluding
independent
directors and
nominee
directors)

2.4 0 0 2873644 0 0 0

(c) Key Managerial
Personnel 0.11 0 0 125450 0 0 0

(d)

Relatives of
promoters (other
than ‘immediate
relatives’ of
promoters
disclosed under
‘Promoter and
Promoter Group’
category)

0.02 0 0 25319 0 0 0

(g)

Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs

9.54 0 0 9278762 0 0 0

(h)

Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs

2.87 0 0 3286003 0 0 0

(i) Non Resident
Indians (NRIs) 0.57 0 0 398406 0 0 0

(k) Foreign
Companies 0.89 1064018 100 1064018 0 0 0

(l) Bodies Corporate 1.8 0 0 2092904 0 0 0

(m) Any Other
(specify) 0.25 0 0 295379 0 0 0

Sub-Total
(B)(4) 18.44 1064018 4.86 19439885 0 0 0

Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+
(B)(2)+(B)
(3)+(B)(4)

38.76 1979349 4.28 43749520 0 0 0

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total (
A+B+C2 ) 100 1979349 1.66 117004397

Total
(A+B+C ) 100 1979349 1.66 117004397
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Sr. No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SAMEER
RAMANLAL
KOTHARI

ASHA
RAMANLAL
KOTHARI

Shrinivas
Vasudeva Dempo

MEENAL
JASWANT
SARVAIYA

VINOD
RAICHAND
SHAH

VINOD R
SHAH

SAVITA VINOD
SHAH

PAN (II) AACPK1273F AACPK1272E ABTPD0741M AADPS7461C ADWPS9479C AACHV7393H ADWPS6660F

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

12075915 12075915 2000000 7845 3229 6448 114925

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

12075915 12075915 2000000 7845 3229 6448 114925

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

10.11 10.11 1.67 0.01 0 0.01 0.1

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 12075915 12075915 2000000 7845 3229 6448 114925

Total 12075915 12075915 2000000 7845 3229 6448 114925

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 10.11 10.11 1.67 0.01 0 0.01 0.1

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

12075915 12075915 2000000 7845 3229 6448 114925

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

10.09 10.09 1.67 0.01 0 0.01 0.1

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

12075915 12075915 2000000 7845 3229 6448 114925

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter
Group Promoter Group
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Sr. No. 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PALLAVI
SAMEER
SHAH

ADITI
KOTHARI

AADITYA
SAMEER
KOTHARI

ISHAAN
SAMEER
KOTHARI

RAMANLAL MULCHAND
KOTHARI HUF (SAMEER
RAMANLAL KOTHARI)

PALLAVI S
DEMPO

NEELA V
DEMPO

PAN (II) ACNPS2496P ACNPS2495Q PHXPK1960C DDDPK2423L AAAHR2740A ABTPD0735B ABTPD9660R

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

12455 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

12455 0 0 0 0 0 0

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.01 0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 12455 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total 12455 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 0.01 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

12455 0 0 0 0 0 0

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.01 0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

12455 0 0 0 0 0 0

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Group Promoter
Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter

Group
Promoter
Group
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Sr. No. 15 16 17 18 19 20 21

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

GIRIJA S
DEMPO

VASUNDHARA S
DEMPO

NIRUPA V.
ANGLE

NIVEDITA
DEMPO

GAURI S
KARKAL

ASHWINI S.
GUPTA

CHANDAN
BANDEKAR

PAN (II) ICRPS6644P ICRPS6645N AENPP8971J ABTPD9633J ADRPK1560F ACDPT9014A ACKPT0266H

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Sr. No. 22 23 24

Name of the
Shareholders (I) REKHA P. TIMBLO SARVESH P. TIMBLO MAHENDRA P. TIMBLO Click here to go back

PAN (II) ABBPT0973B ACGPT4670F ACGPT4669L Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

0 0 0 26296732

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

0 0 0 26296732

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0 0 0 22.01

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 0 0 0 26296732

Total 0 0 0 26296732

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 0 0 0 22.01

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

0 0 0 26296732

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0 0 0 21.98

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

0 0 0 26296732

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group
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Any Other (specify)

Sr. No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Category Bodies Corporate Trusts Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies
Corporate Bodies Corporate

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

VANITY CASE
INDIA PRIVATE
LIMITED

SOIRU DEMPO
FAMILY PRIVATE
TRUST (SOIRU DEMPO
MANAGEMENT
HOLDING PRIVATE
LIMITED)

V.S.DEMPO
HOLDINGS
PRIVATE
LIMITED

ADENA
COSMETICS
PRIVATE
LIMITED

ADONIA
COSMETICS
PRIVATE
LIMITED

ALLIES
LOGISTICS
PRIVATE
LIMITED

AVALON
COSMETICS
PRIVATE
LIMITED

PAN (II) AAECV0757E AALTS3633A AAACE4220F AADCA6064C AAECA3301M AAFCA1677B AAECA3300L

No. of the
Shareholders (I) 1 1 0 0 0 0 0

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

46458145 500000 0 0 0 0 0

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

46458145 500000 0 0 0 0 0

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

38.88 0.42 0 0 0 0 0

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 46458145 500000 0 0 0 0 0

Total 46458145 500000 0 0 0 0 0

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 38.88 0.42 0 0 0 0 0

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

46458145 500000 0 0 0 0 0

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

38.84 0.42 0 0 0 0 0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

46458145 500000 0 0 0 0 0

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group
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Any Other (specify)

Sr. No. 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

Category Bodies Corporate Bodies
Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies

Corporate Partnership Firms Partnership
Firms

Partnership
Firms

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

CHRISTINE
VALMY
INSTITUTE
PRIVATE
LIMITED

INSIGNIA
COSMETICS
PRIVATE
LIMITED

THEVANITYCASE.COM
(INDIA) PVT LTD.

VALIN
COSMETICS
PRIVATE
LIMITED

ATHENE
LABORATORIES

SPANS
HEALTHCARE

SHIVOM
INDUSTRIES

PAN (II) AACCC3478P AABCI1340R AABCT6111H AACCV4506F AANFA4995R ABLFS9261M AAAFS9850N

No. of the
Shareholders (I) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter
Group
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Any Other (specify)

Sr. No. 15 16 17 18 19 20 21

Category Partnership
Firms Other Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies

Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SAINA
INDUSTRIES

AERO CARE
PERSONAL
PRODUCTS
LLP

MODEST
INFRASTRUCTURE
PVT. LTD.

DEMPO GLOBAL
CORPORATION
PTE LTD.,
SINGAPORE

GOA CARBON
LIMITED

MARMAGOA
SHIPPING &
STEVEDORING
COMPANY PVT.
LTD.

V.S.DEMPO
MINING
CORPORATION
PVT. LTD.

PAN (II) AAVFS9859C ABDFA7251P AADCM1665K ZZZZZ9999Z AAACG6842K AABCM3414G AAHCS2342F

No. of the
Shareholders (I) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Textual
Information(1)

Shareholder type Promoter
Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group
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Any Other (specify)

Sr. No. 22 23 24 25 26 27 28

Category Bodies Corporate Bodies
Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies

Corporate

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

MOTOWN
GLOBAL
CORPORATION
PTE LTD.,
SINGAPORE

COROA
TRADING PVT.
LTD.

VISHWESHRI
INVESTMENTS
PVT. LTD.

DEMPO
INDUSTRIES
PRIVATE
LIMITED

WEST COAST
HOTELS
PRIVATE
LIMITED

DEMPO
SHIPBUILDING &
ENGINEERING
PVT. LTD.

INDO-PACIFIC
POLY-FIBRES
PVT. LTD.

PAN (II) ZZZZZ9999Z AACCC0303M AABCV9318E AAACU1705F AAACW5480D AAACD6530H AAACI1699A

No. of the
Shareholders (I) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Textual
Information(2)

Shareholder type Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group
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Any Other (specify)

Sr. No. 29 30 31 32 33 34 35

Category Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Other Other Other Other Other

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

DEMPO SPORTS
CLUB PVT. LTD.

MOTOWN
TRADING PVT.
LTD

GIVA
MONARCH
LLP

DEVASHRI
NIRMAN LLP

DEMPO BIZ
NEST LLP

ESMERALDA
INTERNATIONAL
EXPORTS LLP

ARGENT
TRADING LLP

PAN (II) AACCD9237H AABCM4208J AACFM7052J AABFD2012N AAQFD1566N AACFE7988F ABCFA0336J

No. of the
Shareholders (I) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group
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Any Other (specify)

Sr. No. 36 37 38 39 40 41 42

Category Other Other Partnership
Firms

Partnership
Firms

Partnership
Firms

Partnership
Firms

Partnership
Firms

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

CHALLENGERS
TABLE TENNIS
CLUB LLP

VASSUDEVA DEMPO
FAMILY PRIVATE
TRUST (NAGESH
DEMPO COMPANY
PRIVATE LIMITED)

RAJKAMAL
ENTERPRISES

KALPATARU
ENTERPRISES

MAHAMAYA
ENTERPRISES

SUDARSHAN
ENTERPRISES

GANESH
ENTERPRISES

PAN (II) AAMFC7702K AABTV5166D AACFR5474M AABFK8672P AAKFM8765A AAFFS7516N AABFG4482H

No. of the
Shareholders (I) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group
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Any Other (specify)

Sr. No.

Category Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PAN (II) Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I) 2

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

46958145

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

46958145

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

39.3

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 46958145

Total 46958145

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 39.3

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

46958145

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

39.25

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

46958145

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type
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Text Block

Textual Information(1) PAN not available

Textual Information(2) PAN not available
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Mutual Funds

Sr. No. 1

Name of the
Shareholders (I) HSBC MUTUAL FUND - HSBC SMALL CAP FUND Click here to go back

PAN (II) AAATH2467G Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1552937 1552937

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

1552937 1552937

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.3 1.3

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 1552937 1552937

Total 1552937 1552937

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 1.3 1.3

No. Of
Outstanding ESOP
Granted (XC)

0 0

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities, No. of
Warrants and
ESOP etc. (X) =
(XA+XB+XC)

0 0

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

1552937 1552937

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.3 1.3

Number of Locked in shares (XIII)

No. (a) 0 0

As a % of total
Shares held (b) 0 0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1552937 1552937

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0

Sub-category (ii) 0 0

Sub-category (iii) 0 0
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Alternate Investment Funds

Sr. No. 1 2

Name of the
Shareholders (I) SIXTH SENSE INDIA OPPORTUNITIES III CLARUS CAPITAL I Click here to go back

PAN (II) ABATS1501K AACTC8101E Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1830663 2484451 4315114

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

1830663 2484451 4315114

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.53 2.08 3.61

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 1830663 2484451 4315114

Total 1830663 2484451 4315114

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 1.53 2.08 3.61

No. Of
Outstanding ESOP
Granted (XC)

0 0 0

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities, No. of
Warrants and
ESOP etc. (X) =
(XA+XB+XC)

0 0 0

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

1830663 2484451 4315114

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.53 2.08 3.61

Number of Locked in shares (XIII)

No. (a) 0 0 0

As a % of total
Shares held (b) 0 0 0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1830663 2484451 4315114

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0

Sub-category (ii) 0 0 0

Sub-category (iii) 0 0 0
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Foreign Portfolio Investors Category I

Sr. No. 1 2

Name of the
Shareholders (I) INFINITY CAPITAL INFINITY PORTFOLIO HOLDINGS Click here to go back

PAN (II) AAGCI5520G AAHCI8023M Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1464530 1720070 3184600

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

1464530 1720070 3184600

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.23 1.44 2.67

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 1464530 1720070 3184600

Total 1464530 1720070 3184600

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 1.23 1.44 2.67

No. Of
Outstanding ESOP
Granted (XC)

0 0 0

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities, No. of
Warrants and
ESOP etc. (X) =
(XA+XB+XC)

0 0 0

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

1464530 1720070 3184600

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.22 1.44 2.66

Number of Locked in shares (XIII)

No. (a) 0 0 0

As a % of total
Shares held (b) 0 0 0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1464530 1720070 3184600

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0

Sub-category (ii) 0 0 0

Sub-category (iii) 0 0 0
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Insurance Companies

Sr. No. 1 2 3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ICICI LOMBARD GENERAL
INSURANCE COMPANY LTD

ADITYA BIRLA SUN LIFE
INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED

ICICI PRUDENTIAL LIFE
INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED

Click here to
go back

PAN (II) AAACI7904G AABCB4623J AAACI7351P Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1472438 2263122 6017687 9753247

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

1472438 2263122 6017687 9753247

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.23 1.89 5.04 8.16

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 1472438 2263122 6017687 9753247

Total 1472438 2263122 6017687 9753247

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 1.23 1.89 5.04 8.16

No. Of
Outstanding ESOP
Granted (XC)

0 0 0 0

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities, No. of
Warrants and
ESOP etc. (X) =
(XA+XB+XC)

0 0 0 0

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

1472438 2263122 6017687 9753247

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.23 1.89 5.03 8.15

Number of Locked in shares (XIII)

No. (a) 0 0 0 0

As a % of total
Shares held (b) 0 0 0 0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1472438 2263122 6017687 9753247

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0 0

Sub-category (ii) 0 0 0 0

Sub-category (iii) 0 0 0 0
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Bodies Corporate

Sr. No. 1

Name of the
Shareholders (I) INFINITY CONSUMER HOLDINGS Click here to go back

PAN (II) AAFCI1891R Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1334577 1334577

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

1334577 1334577

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.12 1.12

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 1334577 1334577

Total 1334577 1334577

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 1.12 1.12

No. Of
Outstanding ESOP
Granted (XC)

0 0

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities, No. of
Warrants and
ESOP etc. (X) =
(XA+XB+XC)

0 0

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

1334577 1334577

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.12 1.12

Number of Locked in shares (XIII)

No. (a) 0 0

As a % of total
Shares held (b) 0 0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1334577 1334577

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0

Sub-category (ii) 0 0

Sub-category (iii) 0 0
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Directors and their relatives (excluding independent directors and nominee directors)

Sr. No. 1

Name of the
Shareholders (I) CHAITALI NIKHIL VORA Click here to go back

PAN (II) AECPV0195B Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2498644 2498644

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

2498644 2498644

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.09 2.09

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 2498644 2498644

Total 2498644 2498644

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 2.09 2.09

No. Of
Outstanding ESOP
Granted (XC)

0 0

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities, No. of
Warrants and
ESOP etc. (X) =
(XA+XB+XC)

0 0

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

2498644 2498644

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.09 2.09

Number of Locked in shares (XIII)

No. (a) 0 0

As a % of total
Shares held (b) 0 0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2498644 2498644

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0

Sub-category (ii) 0 0

Sub-category (iii) 0 0
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Sr. No. 1

Name of the
Shareholders (I) HARSHA RAGHAVAN Click here to go back

PAN (II) AAHPR5185N Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1694283 1694283

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

1694283 1694283

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.42 1.42

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 1694283 1694283

Total 1694283 1694283

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 1.42 1.42

No. Of
Outstanding ESOP
Granted (XC)

0 0

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities, No. of
Warrants and
ESOP etc. (X) =
(XA+XB+XC)

0 0

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

1694283 1694283

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.42 1.42

Number of Locked in shares (XIII)

No. (a) 0 0

As a % of total
Shares held (b) 0 0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1694283 1694283

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0

Sub-category (ii) 0 0

Sub-category (iii) 0 0
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Any Other (specify)

Sr. No. 1 2 3 4

Category Unclaimed or Suspense or Escrow Account Clearing Members LLP HUF

Category / More
than 1 percentage Category Category Category Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I) Click here to go back

PAN (II) Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I) 1 8 26 555 590

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2250 5224 61943 225962 295379

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

2250 5224 61943 225962 295379

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0 0 0.05 0.19 0.24

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 2250 5224 61943 225962 295379

Total 2250 5224 61943 225962 295379

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 0 0 0.05 0.19 0.24

No. Of
Outstanding ESOP
Granted (XC)

0 0 0 0 0

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities, No. of
Warrants and
ESOP etc. (X) =
(XA+XB+XC)

0 0 0 0 0

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

2250 5224 61943 225962 295379

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0 0 0.05 0.19 0.24

Number of Locked in shares (XIII)

No. (a) 0 0 0 0 0

As a % of total
Shares held (b) 0 0 0 0 0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2250 5224 61943 225962 295379

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0 0 0

Sub-category (ii) 0 0 0 0 0

Sub-category (iii) 0 0 0 0 0
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Significant Beneficial Owners

Sr.
No.

Details of the SBO Details of the registered owner Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in
the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*: Date of

creation /
acquisition
of
significant
beneficial
interest

Name PAN

Passport
No. in
case of
a
foreign
national

Nationality

Nationality
(Applicable
in case of
Any other
is selected)

Name PAN

Passport
No. in
case of
a
foreign
national

Nationality

Nationality
(Applicable
in case of
Any other
is selected)

Whether by virtue of:

Shares Voting
rights

Rights on
distributable
dividend or
any other
distribution

Exercise
of
control

Exercise
of
significant
influence

1
ASHA
RAMANLAL
KOTHARI

AACPK1272E India

VANITY
CASE
INDIA
PRIVATE
LIMITED

AAECV0757E India 27.88 27.88 Yes Yes 06-06-2012

Total: 27.88 27.88 0

2
ADITI
SAMEER
KOTHARI

ACNPS2495Q India

VANITY
CASE
INDIA
PRIVATE
LIMITED

AAECV0757E India 13.94 13.94 Yes Yes 06-06-2012

Total: 13.94 13.94 0

3
SAMEER
RAMANLAL
KOTHARI

AACPK1273F India

VANITY
CASE
INDIA
PRIVATE
LIMITED

AAECV0757E India 14.94 14.94 Yes Yes 06-06-2012

Total: 14.94 14.94 0

4

V S DEMPO
HOLDINGS
PRIVATE
LIMITED

AAACE4220F India

VANITY
CASE
INDIA
PRIVATE
LIMITED

AAECV0757E India 27.49 27.49 Yes Yes 03-01-2014

Total: 27.49 27.49 0

5

VASSUDEVA
DEMPO
FAMILY
PRIVATE
TRUST

AABTV5166D India

VANITY
CASE
INDIA
PRIVATE
LIMITED

AAECV0757E India 12.47 12.47 Yes Yes 16-11-2016

Total: 12.47 12.47 0
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